
1A/2A Contest Winners  
Kansas State University 

February 23, 2012 
       

 Academics Photography  
 1st Macee Scott Doniphan West 

 2nd Kyleigh Edie Doniphan West 

 3rd Paul Poppe Republic County 

 Honorable Mention Sami McMillin Ellsworth 

 Honorable Mention Bailey Joonas  Linn 

 Honorable Mention Olga Zhuk Troy 

    

 Advertising   
 1st Austin Ricklefs Doniphan West 

 2nd Olivia Bennett Troy 

 3rd Kori Meyer Onaga 

 Honorable Mention Matt Keener Ellsworth 

 Honorable Mention Abbi Ellis Doniphan West 

 Honorable Mention Kayla Sly Republic County 

    

 Cutline Writing  
 1st Lara Brockway  Ell-Saline 

 2nd Aaron Mayer Alma-Wabaunsee 

 3rd Courtney Klaus Troy 

 Honorable Mention Erika Kufahl Onaga 

 Honorable Mention Kayla Ohlde  Linn 

 Honorable Mention Autumn Walton Republic County 

    

 Editing   
 1st John Handley Onaga 

 2nd Kayla Sly Republic County 

 3rd Olivia Bennett Troy 

 Honorable Mention Kristin Berroth Alma-Wabaunsee 

 Honorable Mention Tanner Weishaar Troy 

 Honorable Mention Lexi Shepack Ellsworth 

    

 Editorial Cartoon  
 1st Austin Ricklefs Doniphan West 

 2nd Mikayla Reves  Alma-Wabaunsee 

 3rd Olga Zhuk Troy 

 Honorable Mention Kendra Baird Onaga 



 Honorable Mention Parker Lee Burlingame 

 Honorable Mention Braden Grossman Troy 

    

 Editorial Writing  
 1st John Handley Onaga 

 2nd Lexi Shepack Ellsworth 

 3rd McGregor Jones Ellsworth 

 Honorable Mention Samantha Shaffer Burlingame 

 Honorable Mention Ruby Rhodd Doniphan West 

 Honorable Mention Tanna Meng Troy 

    

 Feature Writing  
 1st Chris Mohn Burlingame 

 2nd Katie Smith Troy 

 3rd Matt Keener Ellsworth 

 Honorable Mention Rachel Smith Alma-Wabaunsee 

 Honorable Mention Olivia Bennett Troy 

 Honorable Mention Allysen Owens Doniphan West 

    

 Headline Writing  
 1st Autumn Royer Doniphan West 

 2nd Elayne Clevenger Doniphan West 

 3rd James Willoughby Onaga 

 Honorable Mention Brittany Werner Republic County 

 Honorable Mention Courtney Klaus Troy 

 Honorable Mention Jessica Guffy Troy 

    

 Infographics  
 1st George Walker Onaga 

 2nd Hanna King Troy 

 3rd Ruby Rhodd Doniphan West 

 Honorable Mention Chelsey Figge Onaga 

 Honorable Mention Madison Smith Doniphan West 

 Honorable Mention Baileigh Jenkins Troy 

    

 News Writing  
 1st Kelly Lee Burlingame 

 2nd McGregor Jones Ellsworth 

 3rd Taylor Kufahl Onaga 

 Honorable Mention Austin Ricklefs Doniphan West 

 Honorable Mention Baileigh Jenkins Troy 

 Honorable Mention Jessica Guffy Troy 

    



 Newspaper Design  
 1st Kassiday Blevins Doniphan West 

 2nd BreAnne Caudle Doniphan West 

 3rd Darien Lambert Republic County 

 Honorable Mention McGregor Jones Ellsworth 

 Honorable Mention Kendra Baird Onaga 

 Honorable Mention John Handley Onaga 

    

 Newspaper Sports Writing  
 1st Matt Keener Ellsworth 

 2nd Parker Lee Burlingame 

 3rd Abbi Ellis Doniphan West 

 Honorable Mention Whitnea Magnett Onaga 

 Honorable Mention Trent Frye Republic County 

 Honorable Mention Darien Lambert Republic County 

    

 Photo illustration  

 1st Jacob Jensen Republic County 

 2nd Olivia Bennett Troy 

 3rd Allysen Owens Doniphan West 

 Honorable Mention  Dakota Ames Onaga 

 Honorable Mention Autumn Royer Doniphan West 

 Honorable Mention Olga Zhuk Troy 

 
   

 Sports Photography  
 1st Rebekah Glessner Onaga 

 2nd Autumn Walton Republic County 

 3rd Kassady Dunn Ellsworth 

 Honorable Mention George Walker Onaga 

 Honorable Mention Madison Smith Doniphan West 

 Honorable Mention Crysta Stonebarger  Linn 

    

 Student Life Photography  
 1st Allysen Owens Doniphan West 

 2nd Lexi Shepack Ellsworth 

 3rd Rebekah Glessner Onaga 

 Honorable Mention Sami McMillin Ellsworth 

 Honorable Mention George Walker Onaga 

 Honorable Mention Kami Hasse Republic County 

    

 Theme Development/ Graphics  



 1st Baileigh Jenkins Troy 

 1st Jessica Guffy Troy 

 2nd Kendra Baird Onaga 

 2nd Sarah Casper Onaga 

 3rd Cleotha Daniels Onaga 

 3rd Alexis Johnson Onaga 

 Honorable Mention Kelli Marriott Troy 

 Honorable Mention Tanner Weishaar Troy 

    

 Yearbook Copy Writing  
 1st Laura Rankin Ellsworth 

 2nd Allysen Owens Doniphan West 

 3rd Paul Poppe Republic County 

 Honorable Mention Jocelyn Marten Onaga 

 Honorable Mention Hanna King Troy 

 Honorable Mention Alanie Stock Troy 

    

 Yearbook Layout  
 1st Lexi Shepack Ellsworth 

 2nd Kayla Sly Republic County 

 3rd Brittany Werner Republic County 

 Honorable Mention Cristy Flippin Alma-Wabaunsee 

 Honorable Mention Courtney Klaus Troy 

 Honorable Mention Tanner Weishaar Troy 

    

 Yearbook Sports Writing  
 1st Kaley Brungardt Ellsworth 

 2nd Alanie Stock Troy 

 3rd Cristy Flippin Alma-Wabaunsee 

 Honorable Mention Whitnea Magnett Onaga 

 Honorable Mention Payton Leach Doniphan West 

 Honorable Mention Kayley Johnson Republic County 

 


